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PLEASE NOTE: FINAL INSTRUCTIONS CAN BE FOUND ON THE GIPPSLAND CENTRE FACEBOOK PAGE.

DATE
PROGRAM FOR

ROUND - 1
ONLINE PROGRAM NOW AVAILABLE

GIPPYMX.COM.AU

Race Officials:    Saturday/Sunday : 
Clerk of Course:    Michael Burns
Assistant Clerk of Course:  Craig Holt
Steward:    Sally Weatherley
Assistant    Clerk of Course: Danny Bardel/Craig Holt 
Race Secretary of Meeting:  Monica Holt 
Timing:     Monica Holt & Helpers
Medical:    Colmed 
Collator:    Gippsland Region
Promotor:    Gippsland Region of MAV
Sponsor:    Airoh Helmets
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a v ia t o r  3
Leave everyone behind. Again. The difficulty is not to win once, but to keep 
doing it.
Aviator 3 raises the level of competition and the level of competition and 
redefines the standards of an offroad helmet. The shell, available in the 
Carbon 3K version exclusively on the Primal graphic, provides the noble HPC 
Carbon for the other graphics variants.
There are 4 measures of the outer shell in both versions, which was designed 
using the wind tunnel to engineer the best shapes and performance. Extreme 
attention was therefore paid to aerodynamics, with the aim of making the 
helmet stable even at high speeds, and to thermodynamics, to optimise 
thermoregulation.
Airoh’s technological sum is condensed in this new product, in which the 
AMS2 Plus (Airoh Multiaction Safety System Plus), AEFR (Airoh Emergency 
Fast Release) and AMLS (Airoh Magnetic Lining System) systems are profuse, 
which evolves, also including the magnetic cheek pads.
The 8 air intakes and spoilers with integrated extractors make the fitting of 
Aviator 3 comfortable even in the most extreme conditions of use, as does the 
innovative AHS (Airoh Hydration System) integrated into the EPS.

RRP $999.95

FROM
r a is e  t h e  b a r

‘LEGEND’ TC 222

• Composite Carbon Shell

• 4 shells: 1° XS-S / 2° M / 3° L / 4° XL - XXL  

• DD ring

• Removable and washable Hypoallergenic  
 Magnetic inner lining

• AMS2 Plus Rotational System ‘SPIN’ RED MATT

‘SOLID’ MATT BLACK

FULL CARBON MATT

‘RAMPAGE’ 
BLACK MATT

facebook.com/motonationalwww.motonational.com.au
WWW.MOTONATIONAL.COM.AU  .  TOLL FREE 1300 885 355
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Panel Members details:
 
Chairperson:   Sally Weatherley
Treasurer:   info@gippymx.com.au
Secretary:   gippymx@gmail.com

Sports Secretary:  info@gippymx.com.au

Results Enquiries:  info@gippymx.com.au

Gippsland Region of 
Motorcycling Australia (Victoria) AIROH GIPPSLAND MX CHAMPIONSHIPS

CHANGE OF MACHINE

(Minimum notice of 20 mins is preferred, prior to the race).

Class Entered ...................................................................................................................................................................................

Riders Name (block letters) ..............................................................................................................................................................

Bike Number to be replaced ...................................................................................   Capacity .........................................................

New Bike Number ..................................................................................................   Capacity .........................................................

Signature of Rider / Entrant                                                  Signature of Clerk of Course / Race Secretary

.......................................................................................           ............................................................................................................

PLEASE REMEMBER TO CHANGE YOUR TRANSPONDER OVER

SATURDAY JUNIORS = 6 MINS RACE NO.   CLASS  LAPS 

SATURDAY PRACTICE JUNIORS SATURDAY RACING JUNIORS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Marriotts MPE: 250cc  4st 15 yrs+Dusty Daly 727: 250cc  13-U15 yrs

Vinyls by Miss Milo: 65cc  7-U10 yrs 

SunnyBank Horticultural:65cc 10-U12 yrs 

J.T Plumbing: BW85  14-U16 yrs/Junior Girls

Semco Services: 85BW  12-U14 yrs

Rock.A.Fellas: Div 2 50cc  

Kane House Fencing:125cc 15 yrs

Triple M Repair Centre: 125cc 13-U15 yrs 

Fastline Suspension: 85SW   9-U12 yrs 

Rock.A.Fellas: Vets Over 30's Clubman/Expert

Marriotts MPE: 250cc  4st 15 yrs+Dusty Daly 727: 250cc  13-U15 yrs

Vinyls by Miss Milo: 65cc  7-U10 yrs 

SunnyBank Horticultural:65cc 10-U12 yrs 

J.T Plumbing: BW85  14-U16 yrs/Junior Girls

Semco Services: 85BW  12-U14 yrs

Rock.A.Fellas: Div 2 50cc  

Kane House Fencing:125cc 15 yrs

Triple M Repair Centre: 125cc 13-U15 yrs 

Fastline Suspension: 85SW   9-U12 yrs 

Rock.A.Fellas: Vets Over 30's Clubman/Expert

1,10,20

1,11,21

1,12,22

1,13,23

1,14,24

1,15,25

1,16,26

1,17,27

1,18,28

1,19,29

6 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

6 Laps

4 Laps

8 min

6 Laps

6 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

**Demo Junior- non competitve  -  10:00am, 12:00pm and 2:00pm

RD1 - Traralgon Motorcycle Club 15-16th March

RD2 - Bairnsdale Motorcycle Club- 12-13th April

RD3 - Korumburra Motorcycle Club - 17-18th May

RD4 - Maffra Sale Motorcycle Club- 26-27th July

RD5 - Bluerock Motorcycle Club- 23-24th August

RD6 - Dandenong Motorcycle Club- 13-14th September

g i p p s l a n d  r e g i o n  m o t o c r o s s  c h a m p i o n s h i p



Panel Members details:
 
Chairperson:   Sally Weatherley
Treasurer:   info@gippymx.com.au
Secretary:   gippymx@gmail.com

Sports Secretary:  info@gippymx.com.au

Results Enquiries:  info@gippymx.com.au

Gippsland Region of 
Motorcycling Australia (Victoria) AIROH GIPPSLAND MX CHAMPIONSHIPS

CHANGE OF MACHINE

(Minimum notice of 20 mins is preferred, prior to the race).

Class Entered ...................................................................................................................................................................................

Riders Name (block letters) ..............................................................................................................................................................

Bike Number to be replaced ...................................................................................   Capacity .........................................................

New Bike Number ..................................................................................................   Capacity .........................................................

Signature of Rider / Entrant                                                  Signature of Clerk of Course / Race Secretary

.......................................................................................           ............................................................................................................

PLEASE REMEMBER TO CHANGE YOUR TRANSPONDER OVER

SUNDAY SENIORS = 6 MINS RACE NO.   CLASS  LAPS 

SUNDAY PRACTICE SENIORS SUNDAY RACING SENIORS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Choices Flooring & Beaumont Tiles: MX2 A

Tree Works Australia: MX2 B

A2Z Fabrications : MX2 C

Dusty Daly 727: Junior Lites

Raizar Fencing : Vets 30's & 40's

Raizar Fencing : Vets 50's+Choices Flooring & Beaumont Tiles: Women

Prolift Garage Doors: MX1 A

Byrners Motorcycles: MX1 B

Peter Stevens Motorcycles: MX1 C

Native Concepts: Quads Snr

Choices Flooring & Beaumont Tiles: MX2 A

Tree Works Australia: MX2 B

A2Z Fabrications : MX2 C

Dusty Daly 727: Junior Lites

Raizar Fencing : Vets 30's & 40's

Raizar Fencing : Vets 50's+Choices Flooring & Beaumont Tiles: Women

Prolift Garage Doors: MX1 A

Byrners Motorcycles: MX1 B

Peter Stevens Motorcycles: MX1 C

Native Concepts: Quads Snr

1,11,21

2,12,22

3,13,23

4,14,24

5,15,25

6,16,26

7,17,27

8,18,28

9,19,29

10,20,30

12min + 1

6 laps

5 laps

6 Laps

5 Laps

5 Laps

12min + 1

6 Laps

5 laps

15min+1

RD1 - Traralgon Motorcycle Club 15-16th March

RD2 - Bairnsdale Motorcycle Club- 12-13th April

RD3 - Korumburra Motorcycle Club - 17-18th May

RD4 - Maffra Sale Motorcycle Club- 26-27th July

RD5 - Bluerock Motorcycle Club- 23-24th August

RD6 - Dandenong Motorcycle Club- 13-14th September

g i p p s l a n d  r e g i o n  m o t o c r o s s  c h a m p i o n s h i p
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T WIS T  3 .0

Twist 3 is the ideal tool to be able to deal with any twist with 
dexterity and ease.

Double HRT shell with an optimized ventilation system in 
the wind tunnel to allow a comfortable use even in the most 
demanding conditions.

Its look has been completely revised and renewed not only on 
an aesthetic level, but also on a functional and technological 
points of view. The bold and aggressive lines combine perfectly 
with the ASN and AEFR systems, as well as the predisposition for 
the insertion of Bluetooth communication systems, fundamental 
features that can make you even more unstoppable.

All you have to do is fasten the DD Ring and fully enjoy your 
next adventure.

RRP $349.95

FROM

T WIS T S  OF
Y OUR A DV E NT URE

‘TITAN’ MATT

MATT BLACK

‘MILITARY’ 
MATT

‘DIZZY’ ORANGE 
FLURO MATT

‘RAINBOW’ 
GLOSS

• Material: Thermoplastic HRT
• Weight: 1330 g ±50 g
• Shells: 1° XS- S – M  /  2° L- XL- XXL ‘DIZZY’

BLUE/YELLOW GLOSS

facebook.com/motonationalwww.motonational.com.au
WWW.MOTONATIONAL.COM.AU  .  TOLL FREE 1300 885 355



Triple M Repair Centre:  125 cc 13-U15 

Nate Waldie   11 GAS GAS

Connor Guillot  17 YAMAHA

Mitch House   34 YAMAHA

Riley Delany   46 KTM

Nate Shortt   48 HUSQVARNA

Callum Smith  59 YAMAHA

Judd Styles   216 YAMAHA

Nate Sim   377 YAMAHA

Xavier Ward   402 YAMAHA

Jake Grace   645 YAMAHA

Bodhi Robinson  842 KTM

Jobie BEVERIDGE  854 YAMAHA

Jack Foster   888 KTM

Kane House Fencing: 125 cc 15 years   

Taj Schulenburg  33 GAS GAS

Nelly Fox   39 KTM

James Farrar  88 GAS GAS

Cody King   118 Other

Tahlia Feltham  176 Other

Kade Beane   262 YAMAHA

Brodie Burchall  322 KTM

Ryder Lennane  399 YAMAHA

Max Andrews  711 KTM

Jae Smits   764 KTM

Marriotts MPE: 250cc 15 years   

Brycee Melbourne  18 Other

Laila Dyce   33 GAS GAS

Taj Schulenburg  33 GAS GAS

Nelly Fox   39 KTM

Zandar Gooiker  70 Other

James Farrar  88 GAS GAS

Kade Beane   262 HONDA

Ryder Aiken   314 YAMAHA

Brodie Burchall  322 HONDA

Harry Pollard   455 HONDA

Dustin Daly 727: 250cc 13-U15 years  

Nate Waldie   11 KTM

Jett Barclay   31 YAMAHA

Riley Delany   46 GAS GAS

Nate Shortt   48 HUSQVARNA

Jacob Fatur   326 HONDA

Nate Sim   377 YAMAHA

SunnyBank Horticultural: 65cc 10-U12  

Mason Ezergailis  23 KTM

Lucas Poole   27 Other

Joel Stephens  49 KTM

Beau Kaufline  49 GAS GAS

Travis Donohue  303 GAS GAS

Bentley Armstrong  387 KTM

Riley Wheeler  411 KTM

Jesse Stewart  486 YAMAHA

Miller Kanz   523 HUSQVARNA

Archie Buchanan  592 YAMAHA

Angus Westbury  859 GAS GAS

Fenix Peirson  tbc YAMAHA

g i p p s l a n d  r e g i o n  m o t o c r o s s  c h a m p i o n s h i p
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Triple M Repair Centre:  125 cc 13-U15 

Nate Waldie   11 GAS GAS

Connor Guillot  17 YAMAHA

Mitch House   34 YAMAHA

Riley Delany   46 KTM

Nate Shortt   48 HUSQVARNA

Callum Smith  59 YAMAHA

Judd Styles   216 YAMAHA

Nate Sim   377 YAMAHA

Xavier Ward   402 YAMAHA

Jake Grace   645 YAMAHA

Bodhi Robinson  842 KTM

Jobie BEVERIDGE  854 YAMAHA

Jack Foster   888 KTM

Kane House Fencing: 125 cc 15 years   

Taj Schulenburg  33 GAS GAS

Nelly Fox   39 KTM

James Farrar  88 GAS GAS

Cody King   118 Other

Tahlia Feltham  176 Other

Kade Beane   262 YAMAHA

Brodie Burchall  322 KTM

Ryder Lennane  399 YAMAHA

Max Andrews  711 KTM

Jae Smits   764 KTM

Marriotts MPE: 250cc 15 years   

Brycee Melbourne  18 Other

Laila Dyce   33 GAS GAS

Taj Schulenburg  33 GAS GAS

Nelly Fox   39 KTM

Zandar Gooiker  70 Other

James Farrar  88 GAS GAS

Kade Beane   262 HONDA

Ryder Aiken   314 YAMAHA

Brodie Burchall  322 HONDA

Harry Pollard   455 HONDA

Dustin Daly 727: 250cc 13-U15 years  

Nate Waldie   11 KTM

Jett Barclay   31 YAMAHA

Riley Delany   46 GAS GAS

Nate Shortt   48 HUSQVARNA

Jacob Fatur   326 HONDA

Nate Sim   377 YAMAHA

SunnyBank Horticultural: 65cc 10-U12  

Mason Ezergailis  23 KTM

Lucas Poole   27 Other

Joel Stephens  49 KTM

Beau Kaufline  49 GAS GAS

Travis Donohue  303 GAS GAS

Bentley Armstrong  387 KTM

Riley Wheeler  411 KTM

Jesse Stewart  486 YAMAHA

Miller Kanz   523 HUSQVARNA

Archie Buchanan  592 YAMAHA

Angus Westbury  859 GAS GAS

Fenix Peirson  tbc YAMAHA

SEMCO Services : 85BW 12-U14

Tyler Fraser   21 KTM

Banjo Watt   29 KTM

Blake Bahnisch  59 GAS GAS

Callum Smith  59 KTM

Tahj Tehennepe  113 HUSQVARNA

Jai Sellers   134 GAS GAS

Kye Will   135 GAS GAS

Nate Spargo   162 HUSQVARNA

Darcy Wheeler  222 KTM

Joshua Gluth  332 YAMAHA

Reeve Broersen  337 YAMAHA

Jordan Sim   368 GAS GAS

Tyler Raaymakers  389 HUSQVARNA

Jaxon Bloomfield  442 KTM

zavier smith   462 YAMAHA

Tyler king   479 GAS GAS

Tyler Stojanovic  526 KTM

Jesse jack Nicol  532 GAS GAS

Liam David   582 KTM

Seth Milne   611 YAMAHA

Jackson Thornell  738 KTM

Braxton Farrall  757 GAS GAS

Riley Twyford  799 GAS GAS

Johnny Foster  804 YAMAHA

Miles Gare   807 YAMAHA

Jack Andrews  847 GAS GAS

Taylor Considine  874 KTM

Ryan Fatur   911 HONDA

Vinyls by Miss Milo: 65cc 7-U10 years 

Lacey Kanz   25 YAMAHA

Maxwell Leggieri  125 KTM

Zoe Donohue  303 GAS GAS

Ryatt De groot  318 KTM

Travis Poole   327 YAMAHA

Kaleb Daniel   344 Other

Trey DeGroot  352 KTM

Tyler Phillips   356 Other

Oaklee Orchard  369 YAMAHA

Max Milner   378 HUSQVARNA

Axel Foster   389 YAMAHA

Riley Saliba   392 HUSQVARNA

Jaxon Feltham  424 YAMAHA

Brody Robertson  438 GAS GAS

Benjamin Loechel  465 YAMAHA

Tyler Drager   510 GAS GAS

Annie Rickhuss  514 YAMAHA

Darcy Stephens  541 KTM

Zach Long   555 GAS GAS

Hamish Rogers  615 KTM

Max David   629 KTM

Jai Lloyd   677 YAMAHA

Rohaan Marshall  757 KTM

Phoenix Armstrong  886 HUSQVARNA

Max Cook   927 KTM

Courtney Freeman  973 YAMAHA

Demo DIV1 Junior   

Taj Lloyd   77 YAMAHA

Boston Ghoulmieh  138 HUSQVARNA

Ollie Burns   610 KTM

g i p p s l a n d  r e g i o n  m o t o c r o s s  c h a m p i o n s h i p



J.T Plumbing: 85BW 14-U16 years   

Connor Guillot  17 YAMAHA

Brycee Melbourne  18 Other

Nelly Fox   39 KTM

Nate Shortt   48 HUSQVARNA

Cody Raaymakers  133 HUSQVARNA

Judd Styles   216 KTM

Matthew Binding  433 YAMAHA

Cooper Dorning  507 KTM

Jack Nadenbousch  554 KTM

Travis Sparrow  562 KTM

angus johnson  742 HONDA

Darcy Smit   818 GAS GAS

Jack Foster   888 KTM 

Rock.a.Fellas: DIV2 50cc   

Jagger Mckercher  95 HUSQVARNA

Riley Reeves   112 KTM

Boston Ghoulmieh  138 HUSQVARNA

Ollie Cook   238 HUSQVARNA

Benji Burns   303 GAS GAS

Ryatt De groot  318 Other

Jack Westbury  345 GAS GAS

Tyler Phillips   356 Other

Riley Saliba   392 Other

Brodie Spargo  662 KTM

Levi Jones-Hague  683 GAS GAS

Otto Richardson  717 KTM

Rohaan Marshall  757 HUSQVARNA

Jett Palmer   835 KTM

Chase Williams  886 Other

Jaxson Box   925 KTM

Max Cook   927 KTM 

Fastline Suspension: 9-U12 years   

William Rickhuss  11 Other

Darcy Childs   19 KTM

Mason Ezergailis  23 GAS GAS

Lucas Poole   27 Other

Oakley Herdman  46 YAMAHA

Joel Stephens  49 KTM

Beau Kaufline  49 KTM

Maxwell Leggieri  125 KTM

Archer Semmens  238 KTM

Max Milner   378 HUSQVARNA

Bentley Armstrong  387 KTM

Riley Wheeler  411 HUSQVARNA

Jesse Stewart  486 YAMAHA

Jobe Nicol   489 KAWASAKI

Miller Kanz   523 HUSQVARNA

Hudson Welch  555 SUZUKI

Dylan Pool   563 YAMAHA

Brandy Worthley  585 HUSQVARNA

Archie Buchanan  592 YAMAHA

Angus Westbury  609 KTM

Hunter Henderson  699 GAS GAS

Kai Mckinnon   779 KTM

SunnyBank Horticultural: Junior Girls 

Peppa Johnson  18 YAMAHA

Laila Dyce   33 GAS GAS

Nelly Fox   39 GAS GAS

Tahlia Feltham  176 Other

Codi Kerr   842 YAMAHA

Sophie Middling  845 GAS GAS

Ebony Silvester  848 Other

g i p p s l a n d  r e g i o n  m o t o c r o s s  c h a m p i o n s h i p



Please remove blue die line when providing final artwork (but keep black outline)

1300 550 123
www.colbrowmedics.com



Dusty Daly 727: Junior Lites   

Nate Waldie   11 KTM

Connor Guillot  17 YAMAHA

Jett Barclay   31 YAMAHA

Taj Schulenburg  33 GAS GAS

Lukah Fawaz   36 HONDA

James Farrar  88 GAS GAS

Xavier Moulton  91 Other

Kade Beane   262 HONDA

Ryder Aiken   314 YAMAHA

Brodie Burchall  322 HONDA

Ryder Lennane  399 YAMAHA

Cruz Nicol   432 YAMAHA

Tyler king   479 GAS GAS

Jae Smits   764 KTM

Jack Foster   888 KTM

Prolift  Garage Doors: MX1A   

Alistair Lewis  15 HUSQVARNA

Liam Jackson  25 HONDA

Hayden Van Deventer 26 HUSQVARNA

Hugh Lewis   34 HUSQVARNA

Kallam Orchard  39 KAWASAKI

Hugh Mckay   46 Other

Daniel Simpson  47 TRIUMPH

Baylin Townsend  47 KTM

Royce Anell   60 KTM

Seth Jackson  71 TRIUMPH

Jacob Sweet  79 YAMAHA

Jett Kipps   86 YAMAHA

Oskar Kimber  113 KTM

Matthew Peluso  120 KTM

Oscar Fox   139 KTM

Jesse Kolb   145 HUSQVARNA

Tristan Duncan  171 Other

Byrners Motorcycles: MX1B   

Chris Butler   257 HONDA

Jack Caughey  260 YAMAHA

Jay Taylor   261 KTM

Trent Dyer   262 GAS GAS

Axel Martin   272 YAMAHA

Cody Atteridge  273 YAMAHA

Luke Powell   293 HONDA

Daniel O'Keefe  316 HUSQVARNA

Thomas Jones  351 KAWASAKI

Dean Edwards  354 HONDA

tanner sutton-kram 356 KTM

Matthew O'Keefe  365 HUSQVARNA

Justin Farrall   376 GAS GAS

Brad Mas   379 KAWASAKI

Tony Spinelli   387 Other

Jack Silcock   397 KTM

Aiden Keady   402 HUSQVARNA

Joel Graham   414 HONDA

James Graham  704 YAMAHA

John Jackson  V169 HONDA

Kellen Knight   V188 YAMAHA

Peter Sullivan  v411 YAMAHA

Choices Flooring & Beaumont Tiles Women  

Amber Barker  18 HONDA

Anastasia Sarikizis  20 GAS GAS

Madison Healey  22 GAS GAS

Jeanette Lindsay  23 YAMAHA

Clea White   42 KTM

Bella Daly   73 YAMAHA

Jasmine Papageorgiou 112 KTM

Layla May   247 KTM

g i p p s l a n d  r e g i o n  m o t o c r o s s  c h a m p i o n s h i p
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Dusty Daly 727: Junior Lites   

Nate Waldie   11 KTM

Connor Guillot  17 YAMAHA

Jett Barclay   31 YAMAHA

Taj Schulenburg  33 GAS GAS

Lukah Fawaz   36 HONDA

James Farrar  88 GAS GAS

Xavier Moulton  91 Other

Kade Beane   262 HONDA

Ryder Aiken   314 YAMAHA

Brodie Burchall  322 HONDA

Ryder Lennane  399 YAMAHA

Cruz Nicol   432 YAMAHA

Tyler king   479 GAS GAS

Jae Smits   764 KTM

Jack Foster   888 KTM

Prolift  Garage Doors: MX1A   

Alistair Lewis  15 HUSQVARNA

Liam Jackson  25 HONDA

Hayden Van Deventer 26 HUSQVARNA

Hugh Lewis   34 HUSQVARNA

Kallam Orchard  39 KAWASAKI

Hugh Mckay   46 Other

Daniel Simpson  47 TRIUMPH

Baylin Townsend  47 KTM

Royce Anell   60 KTM

Seth Jackson  71 TRIUMPH

Jacob Sweet  79 YAMAHA

Jett Kipps   86 YAMAHA

Oskar Kimber  113 KTM

Matthew Peluso  120 KTM

Oscar Fox   139 KTM

Jesse Kolb   145 HUSQVARNA

Tristan Duncan  171 Other

Peter Stevens Motorcycles: MX1C   

Nicholas Battle  63 TRIUMPH

Lochy Wright  362 KTM

Jesse Clempson  454 KAWASAKI

Evren Townsend  499 KTM

Brayden Hamilton  507 KTM

Chad Psaila   520 YAMAHA

Chris Jurcutz  532 KAWASAKI

Mitchell Powell  549 YAMAHA

Ashley Debenham  584 YAMAHA

Dylan Beyer   609 KTM

Benjamin Davis  616 YAMAHA

Lucas King   742 KTM

Joshua Taylor  774 KTM

Bryson Knight  V26 YAMAHA

James Purcell  v308 KTM

Nicholas Rose  v518 HONDA

Jeremy Gordon Dunn V745 KTM

Joshua Psaila  X KAWASAKI

Choices Flooring & Beaumont Tiles: MX2A 

Jack Kenney   14 GAS GAS

Baylin Townsend  47 KTM

Memphis Trevena  101 KTM

Oskar Kimber  113 KTM

Matthew Peluso  120 KTM

Oscar Fox   139 KTM

Thomas Gadsden  143 KAWASAKI

Jesse Kolb   145 HUSQVARNA

Alfie Jones   731 KAWASAKI

Tree Works Australia:  MX2B   

Madison Healey  22 GAS GAS

Jack Hughan  266 KTM

Axel Martin   272 YAMAHA

Luke Powell   293 HONDA

Brent Reynolds  321 Other

Jett Williams   345 KTM

Zach Smit   348 KTM

Matthew O'Keefe  365 HUSQVARNA

Braiden Nicholson  378 YAMAHA

Jack Silcock   397 KTM

Aiden Keady   402 HUSQVARNA

Bailey Jones   403 GAS GAS

Bradley Grasso  431 YAMAHA

NATIVE COCNEPTS:  SNR QUADS 

Liam Glover   17 YAMAHA

Jeanette Lindsay  23 HONDA

Jake Van Vliet  24 YAMAHA

Cooper Van Vliet  43 YAMAHA

Mitchell Van Vliet  48 YAMAHA

James Blackhurst  121 YAMAHA

g i p p s l a n d  r e g i o n  m o t o c r o s s  c h a m p i o n s h i p



A2Z Fabrications: MX2C   

Nicholas Battle  63 TRIUMPH

max sullivan   411 KAWASAKI

Cody Greschke  506 YAMAHA

Tyler Rolfe   507 HUSQVARNA

Gabriel Taresch  542 KTM

Mitchell Powell  549 KAWASAKI

Callum Taylor  555 GAS GAS

Tye Leech   559 YAMAHA

Cooper Finch  592 Other

Riley Cameron  612 HONDA

Taj Griffiths   613 YAMAHA

Riley Kemp   615 HUSQVARNA

Ryder Nicol   632 HONDA

Spencer Semmens  663 KTM

Shannon Smith  666 YAMAHA

Adam Scattergood  669 YAMAHA

Jonah Cooper  688 YAMAHA

Ryan Boundy-Roelofs 696 YAMAHA

Jordan Barr   725 YAMAHA

Lucas King   742 KTM

Tomas Smart  786 KTM

Lawson Townsend  789 KTM

Zev Hughes   795 HUSQVARNA

Austyn Inman  811 KTM

Dane Fowler   812 HUSQVARNA

Logan Lawson-Banks 841 YAMAHA

Jayson Kirkbride  991 GAS GAS

Rock.a.Fellas: Saturday Vets Clubman

Nathan Candusso  97 KTM

Darcy Pool   V108 KTM

shaun pettersen  v120 KAWASAKI

John Jackson  V169 HONDA

Paul Hiho   V468 HUSQVARNA

Nicholas Rose  v518 HONDA

Sydney Spencer  V585 KTM

Jeremy Gordon Dunn V745 KTM

Rockafellas: Saturday Vets Experts

Bradley Matheson  111 Other

Trent Dyer   262 GAS GAS

Justin Farrall 3  76 GAS GAS

Ricky Foster   389 HUSQVARNA

Andrew Bukolt  539 KTM

Brent Silvester  598 YAMAHA

Camm Mckinnon  779 GAS GAS

Thomas Rawlings  V12 YAMAHA

g i p p s l a n d  r e g i o n  m o t o c r o s s  c h a m p i o n s h i p
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LANDSCAPE DESIGN
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ASK YOUR LOCAL STOCKIST FOR MORE DETAILS

ARE YOU LOOKING FOR
RACE SPONSORSHIP?

MXF RACE BLACK MXF RACE FLURO YELLOW



Raizar Fencing: Vets 30s

Alistair Lewis  15 HUSQVARNA

Hugh Lewis   34 HUSQVARNA

Alexander Bolton  173 KTM

Trent Dyer   262 GAS GAS

Brent Reynolds  321 Other

Justin Farrall   376 GAS GAS

Brayden Hamilton  507 KTM

Kellen Knight   V188 YAMAHA

Bryson Knight  V26 YAMAHA

Cameron Barber  V289 HUSQVARNA

Raizar Fencing: Vets 40s

Dean Semmens  9 KTM

Nathan Candusso  97 KTM

Jacob Tehennepe  112 Other

Hayden Joyce  150 YAMAHA

Joshua Milzz   299 KAWASAKI

Brett May   548 KTM

Travis Coward  829 YAMAHA

Steven Powell  V103 HUSQVARNA

Chris KING   v109 KTM

Rick Mooibroek  V130 HONDA

Mitchell Van Ekeren v 164 YAMAHA

David Martin   v21 HONDA

Craig Holt   V52 HUSQVARNA

Marco Kroese  V898 KTM

Michael Anthony  v96 KAWASAKI

Raizar Fencing: Vets 50s

Vance Powell  81 HONDA

James Graham  704 YAMAHA

Travis Coward  829 YAMAHA

Chris KING   V109 KTM

David Allen   V134 KAWASAKI

Adam White   V142 KTM

Timothy Leusenkamp v17 YAMAHA

Michael Burns  V18 HONDA

Heath Butler   v20 HONDA

Edward Cini   v245 GAS GAS

Denis Casey   V29 KAWASAKI

Peter Sullivan  v411 YAMAHA

Sydney Spencer  V585 KTM

g i p p s l a n d  r e g i o n  m o t o c r o s s  c h a m p i o n s h i p



RIDERS SPONSORS

Krooztune, nine media, 3 Boyz Racing, 6D helmets, 7MX, a’s fitting and welding services, A1, 

AGP Racing, Albek, All About Demo, All west motorcycles, allwraps, Alpine Motorcycles, 

Alpinestars Aus, Ambling along Boltons spmx, AMX, ARAW Transport, Atlantic Oils, Autoclave 

calibration company, backtrack excavations, Bairnsdale bikes, Ballarat motorcycles, Barry 

Francis, Beach Style Renovations, Bendigo Yamaha, Benzina Garage, Big Childcare, Bittern 

Earth Moving, BLS Suspension, Bob Medson Refrigeration, Bodylivin, Bojak Brewing, Bolt 

Everywear, Booran Motors, Brad Beane Painting, Byrners Motocycles, C & R Constructions, 

C&C coatings, Case Vic, CCP, Choice Suspension, Choices flooring, Christensens Motorcycles, 

Ciscos Race Tuning, City 2 coast bricklaying, CityMx, CJM civil, Coolcut Earthworks, Core Tiling, 

Costanzo Fitness, CV96, danacon , DIRTPAK EXCAVATIONS, dirtworx, Doyle and Shields 

Yamaha, Drouin South, Excavations, DUNLOP, Dyersdrainage , Ej automotive, Elite Design Co, 

Elite dirtworx, Empanada Brothe, Empire Motorsports, Emu Racing, ETS Racing Fuels , ETTIKA 

GRAPHICS APPAREL, fat cat coffee roasters, Fatility Ink, FICEDA, Firstclass Motorcycles, fly 

racing Australia, Ford Legal, Fox , FSF, fullcon concreting., g&r concreting, G&R Concreting , 

Gas Gas , Gas Imports, Geelong Structural, Gippsland motorcycles, GP Motorcycles, H C 

Fitness, handsome dans Barbershop, Hard Luck Tattoo Co, hard luck tattoos, Havelock fine 

cuts shearing, hoad drainage, Holeshot Designs,Honda , hostile handwear , hotshotz mx 

photography, Hynes couriers, I Heat and Cool, INSULATION PLUS, J&C motorcycles, J.T 

Plumbing, Jamieson Electrical, Jason Wescott Builders, JCP, Jm six two racing, JN Plastering, 

JP Service & Performance, JP Sports Physio & Performance, jrsmotorcycles, Judgment Day 

Racing, Just Do Design, K1 Motorcycles, Kawasaki Australia, Kicks Bar, Kickstart Industries, 

Kikas Designs, Krooztune, Krusics ride park, Ktm Australia Peterstevens, Lancefield Bakery, 

Lanidale The Cherrywell, Lazy moes restraunts, LDR Constructions, Learn To Love It, LKK 

Logistics, LOK Tiling, M Tucker & Sons, MABEN RACING, Matt Jones Motorcycles, Maxima, MB 

Custom wear, MCD Suspension, mcfarlane maddog, McLeod accessories Australia, Mechcon, 

Mental4Moto, Michelin, Mike Shearer dirtbikes , Millowl Dreaming, MJR, Montana Timbers, 

Monza imports, moto cred, MOTOREX, Mototech, MOTUL, MPK Solar, Mpmcc, MULTIFAB STEEL 

SERVICES, MX STORE, NAK ROOF Plumbing, nan & pop, next generation bodies fitness, 

NextLevel Mx, Nowra Motorcycles, Nunawading Master Electroplating, OAKLEY, Oatesmx, ODI, 

,onpoint, Ovakill Fabrications, Oz Structures, Panasonic, Peak Performance HQ, Penrite oil, 

Peter stevens, Peter stevens, PGM Fabrications, Pirelli, POD, Power sport solutions, 

Powersports kawasaki, Precision diesel repairs, Pro circuit, Pro Image Mx, Promax 

Technologies, Prouts concrete cutting, R&D Windows, Raceline Motocycles, 



RIDERS SPONSORS

RaceReady Suspension, raizar fencing, Rapid Tune Airport West, Reed Crescent Racing, Rip It 

Up Towing, RipnGrip Seat covers, RM Autohaus, RMautohous, Robinhood inn, Rock hard 

concrete, Rockafellas Racing, Rocky Egan, Roof Plumbing, RRS, ryno power, Sale Battery 

Centre, Sale Motorcycles, Seaview property, SH Earthmoving, Shisham Stanley Group , SKDA, 

Slocombe excavations, sludge busters, Smd builders & concreting, Smithtec race prep, 

snapes project logistics, SolarTint South Nowra, Somerville motorcycles, Southern Trading, 

SPMX, Spwilson electrical, Spy, stewart's racing, Stratford elephant mystery book, Stroke 

Performance , Strzelecki plumbing, TDUB, The Collective family, The Nicholson hotel, Thor, 

Thrila, Tj pool plumbing, TNP concrete pumping, Topline Transport, Torquay Interior Linings, 

Totally work wear Meltons, Towan earthworks, Trac-Rite Suspension, Traralgon KTM, Tree 

Works Aust, Triple MX, Troy Lee Designs, Tsroofing, Vic wide concrete solutions, Walsh 

Conveyancing, Wearelusty, westiesaircon, Whinner Motorcycles, White Tank Hotel West 

Wyalong, whitefox graphicsbyaqua, Willmax Graphics, WORX RACING, Yamaha aus
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WRA A P

The passion for going off road never gets old and the new airoh 
helmet wants to be the best way to bring young people closer 
to this world. Ultralight HRT (High Resistant Thermoplastic) 
shell with three different sizes to suit every size, even the 
smallest Airoh Riders thanks to the sport race-oriented size. 
Hypoallergenic and removable inner-lining, DD-rings retention 
system for maximum safety, and stylish and aggressive graphics 
to always be one step ahead.

RRP $249.95

FROM

WRA A P  T HE  WORL D

‘SEQUEL’ 
ORANGE MATT

‘ALIEN’ RED MATT

‘MOOD’ GREEN MATT

‘DIAMOND’ GLOSS 

‘DEMON’ MATT

‘MOOD’ BLUE GLOSS

‘ALIEN’ YELLOW MATT

• Thermoplastic HRT
• From 1330 gr ±50 gr
• 2 shells: (1° XS - S – M) (2° L – XL – XXL)
• DD Ring
• Front vents
• Chin guard vent
• Rear extractors
• Removable and washable  
 inner lining Hypoallergenic

MATT BLACK

facebook.com/motonationalwww.motonational.com.au
WWW.MOTONATIONAL.COM.AU  .  TOLL FREE 1300 885 355


